•  Flexible gooseneck and high/low
operation allow easy directional
placement and regulation of
the light
•  Clean and balanced Natural
Spectrum® light brings daylight
indoors providing illumination
with greater contrast and true

•  Includes Parabolic Grid diffuser to
direct light where you want it
Order Codes:
VD01AA1 Ivory
VD01BB1  Graphite
VD01DD1 Burl
VD01MM1 Pink
Original
Deluxe
Natural Spectrum® Desk Lamp
Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26.75” x 23.75” x 13.3”